
MONDAY,	
  MARCH	
  5,	
  2018	
  

	
  

Warm	
  up	
   Perform	
   SR	
   Choir	
   School	
  
8:55	
   9:15	
   9:30	
   CPA	
  Concert	
  Choir	
   Christ	
  Presbyterian	
  
9:10	
   9:30	
   9:45	
   Intermezzo	
   East	
  Middle	
  
9:25	
   9:45	
   10:00	
   5th	
  Grade	
  Choir	
   Head	
  Middle	
  Magnet	
  
9:40	
   10:00	
   10:15	
   5th/6th	
  Grade	
  Choir	
   Carroll	
  Oakland	
  Elementary	
  
9:55	
   10:15	
   10:30	
   Bel	
  Canto	
   East	
  Middle	
  
10:10	
   10:30	
   10:45	
   6th	
  Grade	
  Choir	
   Head	
  Middle	
  Magnet	
  
10:25	
   10:45	
   11:00	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Choir	
  1	
   Heritage	
  Middle	
  
10:40	
   11:00	
   11:15	
   Bulldog	
  Chorus	
   DuPont	
  Hadley	
  Middle	
  Prep	
  
10:55	
   11:15	
   11:30	
   Con	
  Brio	
   East	
  Middle	
  
11:10	
   11:30	
   11:45	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Choir	
   Head	
  Middle	
  Magnet	
  
11:25	
   11:45	
   12:00	
   6th	
  Grade	
  Choir	
   Kenwood	
  
11:40	
   12:00	
   12:15	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Choir	
  2	
   Heritage	
  Middle	
  
11:55	
   12:15	
   12:30	
   7th	
  Grade	
  Chorus	
   DuPont	
  Hadley	
  Middle	
  Prep	
  
12:10	
   12:30	
   12:45	
   LUNCH	
   LUNCH	
  
12:25	
   12:45	
   1:00	
   LUNCH	
   LUNCH	
  
12:40	
   1:00	
   1:15	
   Sycamore	
  MS	
  Choir	
   Sycamore	
  Middle	
  
12:55	
   1:15	
   1:30	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Chorus	
   Ensworth	
  School	
  
1:10	
   1:30	
   1:45	
   Eagleville	
  MS	
  Choir	
   Eagleville	
  Middle	
  
1:25	
   1:45	
   2:00	
   	
   	
  
1:40	
   2:00	
   2:15	
   	
   	
  
1:55	
   2:15	
   2:30	
   	
   	
  
2:10	
   2:30	
   2:45	
   	
   	
  
2:25	
   2:45	
   3:00	
   	
   	
  
2:40	
   3:00	
   3:15	
   	
   	
  
2:55	
   3:15	
   3:30	
   	
   	
  



3:10	
   3:30	
   3:45	
   	
   	
  
3:25	
   3:45	
   4:00	
   	
   	
  
3:40	
   4:00	
   4:15	
   	
   	
  
	
  


