MONDAY, MARCH 5, 2018

Warm up	Perform	SR	Choir	School
8:55	9:15	9:30	CPA Concert Choir	Christ Presbyterian
9:10	9:30	9:45	Intermezzo	East Middle
9:25	9:45	10:00	5 th Grade Choir	Head Middle Magnet
9:40	10:00	10:15	5 th /6 th Grade Choir	Carroll Oakland Elementary
9:55	10:15	10:30	Bel Canto	East Middle
10:10	10:30	10:45	6 th Grade Choir	Head Middle Magnet
10:25	10:45	11:00	8 th Grade Choir 1	Heritage Middle
10:40	11:00	11:15	Bulldog Chorus	DuPont Hadley Middle Prep
10:55	11:15	11:30	Con Brio	East Middle
11:10	11:30	11:45	8 th Grade Choir	Head Middle Magnet
11:25	11:45	12:00	6 th Grade Choir	Kenwood
11:40	12:00	12:15	8 th Grade Choir 2	Heritage Middle
11:55	12:15	12:30	7 th Grade Chorus	DuPont Hadley Middle Prep
12:10	12:30	12:45	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:25	12:45	1:00	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:40	1:00	1:15	Sycamore MS Choir	Sycamore Middle
12:55	1:15	1:30	8 th Grade Chorus	Ensworth School
1:10	1:30	1:45	Eagleville MS Choir	Eagleville Middle
1:25	1:45	2:00		
1:40	2:00	2:15		
1:55	2:15	2:30		
2:10	2:30	2:45		
2:25	2:45	3:00		
2:40	3:00	3:15		
2:55	3:15	3:30		

3:10	3:30	3:45	
3:25	3:45	4:00	
3:40	4:00	4:15	